
830-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, December 18, 1999

Public Auction Register
FRI JAN 14 - IPM State Grad
ed Feeder Pig Sales Carlisle
Livestock Market Inc 548
Alexander Spring Road Carlisle
PaClosing Date Monday 5:00 P.M,

of each week's publication
Internet Sale Register will be updated

SAT JAN 15 - 9AM Horses &

Farm Machinery Located at 72
N Weavertown Rd Ronks PA
Sale For John & Mary Peter
sheim A&C Diffenbach Auction
Inc 717 355 7253

cscry Sat. at 2:23 P.M.

Honey Brook Fire Co.
Annual Consignment Auction
Sat., Feb. 19, 2000 - 9:00 A.M.

Consignments Wanted
Quilts and related items, Wooden crafts, Furniture and

household goods, Storage sheds, Swing sets, Lawn
Furniture, Fishing and sporting goods, New and used farm
Machinery.

No Tires - No Pets - No Hazardous Material - No Junk
Accepting items until Sale day Personal will be at Firehouse on

Fnday, February 18. 2000 Oi call tor other arrangements Deadline
loi Sale bill listing is Januaiy 22. 2000 Deadline foi Quilt catalog is
Fcbiuary 18, 2000 Noon

Send Quilts and Related Items to:
Melvin S. Stoltzlus

6273 Meadville Rd , Narvon PA 17555
Send Wooden Crafts to:

Custom Woodworking
3400 Horseshoe Pike, Honey Brook PA 19344

For information or pickup service call; 610-273-2907,
610-273-7742, 610-273-9642, or Firehouse 610-273-2688

Not Responsible for accidents or theft.

4$ PUBLIC AUCTION %
a'TrS Thurs.. Jan. 6, 2000

Mules, Milking & Farm
Equipment, Blacksmith Tools &

Supplies, Welding Supplies
Location: Route 23 in Leola take 772 South to West Eby Rd,

turn right go 1 mile to sale on left.
9 Hd. Mules 9 Hd.

1 Pan S&6 Yi Old Blond Molly Mules Broke to all Faim
1 Machinery with a lot ol snap

!dc \ | SYr Olds Broke for anybody to work anywhere
Jewel

Connie

Kate - 9 yr old Blond Molly works anywhere
3 yr old Big Jack Mule works in jockeystick with a lot of snap

Smooth mouth Molly Mule works anywhere These mules have si/eand ready foi work
Horse Related Items

8 Set Front Gears. 8 Bridles, 10 Collars, Check Lines, Jockey Sticks, 1,2, 3,4, 5 & 6
Horse Hitches, 6 Set Rope and Pulleys for Tandem Hitch

Milking Equipment
3 Cylinder TS3 Lister Fetter Diesel (good condition)

M P 80 Vacuum Pump, 3Westfaha Bio Milkers. Sputnik,Twin Tubs, Bender Washei
Farm Equipment

456 New Holland Mower, New Idea Crimper with Smucker Rolls & Hydraulic
Cylinder, Nickelson Tedder

28 ft Zimmerman Elevator with Hydraulic Motor and Hoses (good condition), 3 - 16
ft Flat Wagons 1 with Com Chute and Side Boards (good condition), 20 ft. Single
Cham Hay Elevator with Hydraulic Motor, 323 New Idea 1 Row Com Picker (good
condition),

1 Row McCormick Dccmiy Corn Bmdci with .Suincmc Lone ldc\.itni (used I season
since rehuilli. Gehl 600 Har\ester w ilh table and MO plo leood condition I

White Horse 2 Bottom Hydraulic Reset Plow (12 in Bottom), New Idea 12AManure
Spreader (good condition), E.L S Liquid Manure Spreader, Auto Turn Fore Cart, 3
Section Spnngtooth Harrow (good condition), Wiard 106Walking Plow, 12 ft. Weed-
ed -10 ft Cultipackers, 24K B.A. Disc, VH4D Wisconsin Engine with Clutch (good
condition). Hydraulic Unit with 8 H.P Honda Engine, McCormick Deenng 1 Row Cul-
tivator, New Idea Transplanter, Field Sprayer with Pump and Engine, Fore Cart, Dirt
Scoop, 2 - Gravity Bins on Gears (good condition), 3000 Tobacco Lath, 200 Gal Fuel
Tank with Pump, Pr McCormick Picker Parts, 150 Gal. Fuel Tank with Pump

Welding Supplies & Misc. Shop Tools
BamloaK ID lII' Diesel I eood condition)

<5 H P Curtis Air Compressor, Atlas Metal Band Saw, Rockwell Drill Press, Acetylene
Torch on Cart, 2 Ton Engine Lift Crane, 2 - Fans withAir Motors, Pressure Washerwith
5 H P Honda Engine, Old Cider Press. Spmer Seeder with 12Volt Motor, StewartAir
Clippers (like new) Hand Shear, Lots and Lots of Misc Tools

Also Selling For David & Lydia Petersheim
Blacksmith Tools & Supplies

6 H P Bamford Diesel, Arbor Press, 300 lb Fairbank Platform Scales, Forge with
Blower, 2 Anvils, Anvil Cutter, Acetylene Torch on Cart, lounges, Punches, Press,

Wooden Saddle Buch, Press, Hay Hook, Stiaw Kmte, 2-Man Saw, Beam Scales,

Scythe Draw Kmte, Warm Morning Stove (good condition), Potbelly Stove, many
more items, too numerous to mention

Terms by

Christ S. & Katie A. Petersheim
2650 West Eby Rd, Bird-in-Hand, Pa. 17505

Cash or Honorable Pa. Check Only
All Announcements Sale Day Take Precedence Over All Advertising As*

Mi Not Responsible for Accidents Food on Premises JjgM,
Auctioneer: Mel Hoover AU-003111-L

Q —■ 717-354-8397 Home or 717-354-6431 Barn

Ben

SAT JAN 15 10AM Electric
Trams of all kinds Held at Ridge
Fire Co along Rt 23 between
Phoenixville Pa and Rt 100
Ted Maurer auct

WED JAN 26 9AM Quilt &

Craft To Be held at A&C Diffen
bach Auction Inc 100 W Jack
son St New Holland Lane Co
Pa 717 355 7253

TUES JAN 18 Fat Cattle Sale
Carlisle Livestock Market Inc
548 Alexander Spring Road
Carlisle PA

FRI JAN 28 11AM 520 W
Lexington Rd Lititz Pa Farm
Real Estate Auct for J Lloyd &

Elizabeth L Sheatfer Elmer
Murry Auctions Inc AU64BL

WED JAN 19 9AM Antiques &

Farm Equip 250 Monterey Rd
Bird in Hand Pa Terms by Eliza
belh L Stoltzfoos Mel Hoover
Auctioneer

FRI JAN 28 IPM State Grad
ed Feeder Pig Sales Carlisle
Livestock Market Inc 548
Alexander Spring Road Carlisle
Pa

WED JAN 19 & THURS JAN
20 8 30AM Wed Lawn & Gar
den Tractors misc items Thurs
Misc items tires posts etc
Farm Equp & tractors 6 miles S
of Chambersburg Pa 1 mi E of
manon just E off I 81 at Marion
along Rt 914 Marion Auction
Service

SAT JAN 29 10AM Estate
Auction of Modern Era Trains
Held at Ridge Fire Co along Rt
23 between Phoenixville Pa and
Rt 100 Ted Maurer auct
SAT JAN 29 IPM 40 acre
farm 10 miles W of Stale Col
lege Pa Centre Co Aucls RonJ
& Ron S Gilligan #AU339 L &

#AU343O L 814 237 0189
MON JAN 31 IPM 19 Acre
Farmette currently a B&B 5 Acre
Gram Oper 1225 Colebrook Rd
Marietta Pa For Keith & Kather
me Voqt Witman Auctioneers
Inc

SAT JAN 22 8 30AM Horse
10AM Mels Stables 834 Wal
lace Rd New Holland PA Mel
Hoover Auctioneer
THURS JAN 20 Mules hors
es hay farm equipment For
Elam B & Emma H Zook And
David L Zook 3142A0W Phila
Pike Bird in Hand Pa Mel
Hoover Auct

MON JAN 31 IPM 19 Acre
Farmette currently operating as
a bed and breakfast 1225 Cole
brook Rd Marietta Pa E Done
galTwp Lane Co Pa R Keath
& Katherine Voqt Witman Aucts

FRI JAN 21 10AM Horse Sale
New Holland Sales Stables 101
W Fulton St New Holland Pa
SAT JAN 22 Personal proper
ty furniture an tiques pickup
truck 57 Blue Jay Dr Denver
Pa Kline Kreider Good aucls
SAT JAN 22 Collectibles toys
memorabilia literature for JDonly
consignment sale at Wmterstown
Fire Hall York Co Pa Ralph
Brenneman 717 741 1728
SAT JAN 22 830 AM Unre
served Auction of Private Coll ol
Petroliano Country Store Adver
Using Texaco Items at Ramada
Inn 1482 Lititz Pike Lancaster
Pa Witman Auctioneers Inc

FEB. 2000
TUES FEB 1 Fat Cattle Sale
Carlisle Livestock Maikel Inc
548 Alexander Spring Road
Carlisle PA
TUES FEB 1 9AM Full line
upgraded horse drawn machin-
ery 7 Belgian horses few shop
tools Located S Weavertown
Rd Lane Co Lane Pa Terms
By Christ & Sylvia Beiler Peter
sheim Aucts

MON JAN 24 2PM Real estate
in Lane Co By Jacob B & sther
5 King Mel Hoover aued
TUBS JAN 25 9AM Quilt Craft
6 Buggy To Be held at A&C Diff
enbach Auction Inc 100 W Jack-
son SI New Holland Lane Co
Pa 717 355 7253

WED FEB 2 9AM Lumber &

Building Supplies To be held at
Wolgemuth Auction 109 N Maple
Ave Leola Lane Co Pa 717
656 2947
WED FEB 2 9AM Benjamin B
Malmdee King full line farm
machinery 9 head of sorrel
mules 565 NH Baler NH 892
Harvester 1466 Int Diesel Trac
tor Auct Petersheim

WED JAN 26 9AM Farm
Equip Tractors Truck Lots To
be held at Wolgemuth Auction
109 N Maple Ave Leola Lane
Co Pa 717 656 2947

WED FEB 2-930AM2ndannu
al Mule Sale 122 Krantz Mill Rd
New Providence Pa For Jonas S
Kjng Mel Hoover auctioneer

PUBLIC AUCTION
(8) Tractors, Massey Ferguson
Industrial Tractor w/Loader,
Farm Equipment, Chevy 14’

Farm Dump Truck,
A.C. D-15 Backhoe w/front-end

loader, (2) Pick-up Loads of
Horse Hay, (2) Wagons Of Sm.

Farm Items, & Tools
Sat., New Year’s Day,

Jan. 1, 2000 At 10:00 AM
In Case Of Impassable Roads,

Action Will Be Held Sat., January Bth
LOCATION: From Intersection of Rt. 202 &

Rt. 313 at Doylestown, travel North on Rt. 202
for 2.5 miles & turn right at traffic light.
Travel South on rt. 413 for approx. 3 mi. & left
on to New Hope rd. for 6/10 mi. & right to
Holicong Rd. to farm w/3-Harvestore silos,
Buckingham Twp., Bucks Co, PA.
TRACTORS: (3) Farmall “M” tractors (l-w7’
MC side mt. mower), Farmall Super “M” w/hyd.,
(all have weights), (3) farmall “H” w/hyd. - 38”
tires (l-w/3 pt. hitch), Farmall “H” (engine fast),
(2) “H” tractor frames
FARM EQUIPMENT: N.I. #l2 A manure
spreader, N.I. P.T.O. manure spreader (for parts),
J.D. single disc drill, Dunhamm 8’ Brillion seed-
er, Fox silo blower, 6’ & 7’ pull type bush hogs, 3
pt. 2 star hay tedder, Oliver #5016 running gear
w/floatation tires, 14’ flatbed wagon. New
Holland #479 haybme, Oliver 10’ transport disk,
10’ transport cultipacker, Dunham 9’ transport
disk, Superior grain drill on rubber, Oliver 4x14”
trail plow, A.C. 5x16” semi mt. plow.
MISC. ITEMS: 18.4-26” tires & M.F. wheels,
16.9-26” tires & wheels, 14.9-28” tires & nms,
many Farmall “H” & “M” parts, cylinders, metal
band saw, chain binders, bag truck, bam gates,
elec, motors, old push tools, old hand saws, wood
planes, antique corn sheller, work bench, Lincoln
welder, drill press, acetylene outfit, 10’ H beam,
plus many misc. small items.

APPROX. 3 HOUR AUCTION - EQUIP-
MENT OFFERED APPROX. 12 NOON.

TERMS Cash or PA check day of auction.

SALE FOR: ANNA SIMONS
Kenneth P. & Jason K.

Leiby, Auctioneers
>" 1126 Moselem Spring Rd.,
i lir Hamburg, PA 19526
m n'' PA L#: AU00541-L-
-* LEIBY AU003821-L

AUCTIONEER 610-562-3929
SERVICE

TOY SHOW
Leesport Farmers Market Social Hall

Rte. 61 Leesport, PA
Sunday, Jan. 2, 2000 - 9 00 am to 2 pm

FREE ADMISSION
All Cdtegones of old toys and collector toys

"l 50 tables of toys indoors
Contact Gallagher Productions

(610) 562-9404

Public Auction
December Dairy Sale
at FRALEY’S DAIRY COMPLEX

Muncy, Pa.
Thurs. December 30, @l2 Noon

Alieady consigned 25 hand picked Registered cows
(roin Castlemont, - Several gioups of heiters Watch for
more next week on another herd

If you have cattle to sell - call NOWm to get them
advertised Winter is coming, time to close the barn, and
the cattle market is still strong

Conducted By

SALES MANAGERS AAUCTIONEERS
RD#7,BOK 7312 Muncy to* Lie #RY7IL» (570)546-6907
Now in Our 3rd Generation Of Auctioneering
THE NAME OF AUCTIONS SINCE 1952

Peter Calian
Complete Dispersal

Heifers & Machinery
Thurs., Dec. 30,1999 10 AM

Wyoming, NY
Located 3 miles east oi the village ol Wyoming
& Rt. 19, 7 miles northwest ol Perry, 2 miles
west of Rt 246, 7 miles northeast of Warsaw
Follow Saltvale Rd To Lagrange Rd Farm is
located at 6670 Lagrange Rd
Having sold the Farm and Milking Herd to
BowHill Farms will sell

130 Head of Outstanding Holstein Young
Cattle; Over 60 Bred Heifers, Plus Open

Heifers And Calves,
This tremendous group of heifers are all
homebred and out of top A 1 sires and selected
E.T. sires from the best herds in Western New
York. Dams currently avg 19,700 3.9 3.2.
Complete Vac Program on all heifers Calves
at 4 mos. have Bovashield, at 5 mos. Have
Bovashield booster Bred Heiters had Horizon
IX m Oct Open heifers have bovashield 5+L5.
Bred heifers will be checked Don't miss this
top group l

Machinery, 7 Tractors and
Case Articulated Loader

Int 5088 w/cab; Int 1586 w/new clutch & TA
m 98; Int 1486 w/overhaul & 24.5x32 duals,
Int 886 w/overhaul & 2350 loader; Int 684
w/2250 loader, JD 4020 w/new rubber,
Farmall Super C; Case W-14 articulated
loader, 1997 NH 900 chopper w/#824 2 row
corn head & 990 hay head, sharp; 3 hyd. Dump
wagons on HD gears; NH 28 blower, like new;
JD 336 baler w/kicker; 4 wood basket wagons;
NH 56 rake; Hesston 1160 14’ hydra swing
haybme; Woods 5106 3-pt. Side mower; IH
720 5B 18” plow; IH 710 6B 16” plow;
Glencoe Chisel plow; two Brillion 15’ cultim-
ulchers; Knowles 16’ drag; IH 16’ drag; JD
550 sprayer w/40’ booms; JD 14’ disc; JD
7000 8 row planter like new; Brillion 4 row
cultivator w/Demco applicator; 50’ Allied ele-
vator; Knight 8018 shnger manure spreader;
NH 795 spreader: Knight 2300 mixer wagon
w/scales; Heinke 845-150 roller mill;
Degelman 12’ silage blade; 1985 Chev 3/4 ton
PU 4x4; 20’ Cattle trailer; Winpower 25KW
generator; 1600 & 1100 fert. Tanks; fert.
Pump; 1000 gal. water tank; JD 55 Combine; 2
10’ belt conveyors; Ontario drill; Papec 2 B.

su. wagon; wood cattle trailer; 5 sets of snapon
duals; 24.5x32, 2 20.8x38, 18.4x38, 18 4x34;
3” diaphragm pump, JD 110 garden tractor;
acetylene torches; drill press; welding bench;
breeding wheel; bolt bins; 7’ box scraper; 2
mira-fount waters, some misc items.

Pete Callan has developed an outstanding
herd of cattle and done a fine job with this
farm. Most of the machinery has been stored
inside and is m good condition.
TERMS: Cash or good check day of sale,
nothing to be removed until settled for. Out
ofstate buyers must bring a Bank Letter of
Guarantee made out to Wm. Kent Inc.

Peter Callan, Owner 716-237-5149

teg -itKENT:LM*AUCTIONEE RS J.
STAFFORD, NY PH. 71<-54 > 4449

Mi


